
 

 

22 September 2025 
 
 

Dear parent/carer 
 
Meet the Tutor Evening – Thursday 2nd October 2024 
 
On Thursday 2nd October from 4.00pm to 7.00pm we will be holding the first Meet the Tutor Evening of the 
school year.   
 
This is an important evening and will provide you with an opportunity to discuss how your child is engaging 
with school. During the meeting we will discuss your child’s attendance, commitment to learning and where 
applicable, also reflect upon the previous year’s attainment, setting clear targets for the year ahead.  
 
The school has an easy-to-use online appointment booking system. This allows you to choose your own 
appointment times with teachers and you will receive an email confirming your appointments this is now 
live to book via My Child At School.  
 
Appointments should be made with your child’s form tutor and can be made until 6.30pm on Wednesday 1st 
October. Should you wish to make any changes after this date please contact the school office. 
 
Appointments can be booked via My Child At School. If you have not yet activated your MCAS account, 
please contact the school office who will be able to help. 
 
Our Raising Standards Leaders will also be available on the evening as well as our family support team. 
Please email direct to arrange an appointment should you wish to discuss a specific matter that you feel is 
not appropriate for the general meeting with the form tutor. 
 
Year 7  
Raising Standard Leader: Ms Shocklidge > ashocklidge@tbcs.nor.olicatschools.org  
Deputy Raising Standard Leader: Mr Eloi > jeloi@tbcs.nor.olicatschools.org  
Year 8 
Raising Standard Leader: Mrs Lloyd > slloyd@tbcs.nor.olicatschools.org  
Year 9  
Raising Standard Leader: Ms Budulean > dbudulean@tbcs.nor.olicatschools.org  
Deputy Raising Standard Leader: Mr Patel > mpatel@tbcs.nor.olicatschools.org  
Year 10 
Raising Standard Leader: Mrs Bizimana > agipki@tbcs.nor.olicatschools.org  
Deputy Raising Standard Leader: Mr Barbu > rbarbu@tbcs.nor.olicatschools.org  
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Year 11 
Raising Standard Leaders: Mrs Sleight > jsleight@tbcs.nor.olicatschools.org  
Raising Standard Leaders: Mrs Patel > rpatel@tbcs.nor.olicatschools.org  
VI Form  
Raising Standard Leader: Ms Donovan > vdonovan@tbcs.nor.olicatschools.org  
 
 

  
 
Yours faithfully  

 
 
 
 
 

Paul McCahill 
Headteacher 
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